(T) 800.282.5600     |     evan@thelightsource.co     |     (F) 888.316.0457
NEMA-4X
74 E M E RG I - LITE  SPECI FI C ATI O N G R A D E PR O D U C TS
IN
D
U
S
T

Nickel-metal hydride 60 40 30 20
—
How to order
Color Series # of lamps Lamps Diagnostics Options
B= Black
G= Gray
W= White
Lead-calcium
SV18M= 6V-18W lead-calcium
12SV24M= 12V-24W lead-calcium
12SV36M= 12V-36W lead-calcium
12SV54M= 12V-54W lead-calcium
Nickel-cadmium
12SV24N= 12V-24W nickel-cadmium1
12SV40N= 12V-40W nickel-cadmium1
Nickel-metal hydride
12SV60H= 12V-60W NiMH1
-2= 2 Lamps LA= 6V-4W, MR16 LED
LG= 12V-4W, MR16 LED
LI= 12V-5W, MR16 LED
LJ= 12V-6W, MR16 LED
-DA=  Advanced Diagnostics
(audible)2
-D=  Advanced Diagnostics
(non-audible)2
-NEX=  Nexus® wired
(contact your sales
representative)2
-NEXRF=  NEXUS® wireless
(contact your sales
representative)2
Blank= No options
CW4=  Cold weather
-40°F to 104°F
(-40°C to +40°C)3
-SMC=  Surface ceiling
mount
1Suitable for damp-locations 50°F to 104°F (10°C to 40°C)